   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com S.r.l.
User Manual   LoRaWAN / PROFINET Slave
Document code: MN67D33_ENG     Revision 1.000   Page 1 of 26
User Manual
Revision 1.000
English
LoRaWAN / PROFINET Slave - Converter
 (Order Code:  HD67D33-B2-868MHz)
For Website information:
For Price information:
Benefits and Main Features:
 Very easy to configure
 Power Supply 18…35V DC and 8…24 V AC
 Temperature range: -40°C/+85°C  (-40°F/+185°F)
For others LoRaWAN products, see also the following links:
Converter LoRaWAN to
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D01      (Modbus Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D02       (Modbus Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D03      (Modbus TCP Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D04        (Modbus TCP Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D05      (Serial)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D15      (M-Bus)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D16      (BACnet Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D17       (BACnet Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D18       (Ethernet)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D19      (CAN)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D20      (CANopen)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D21      (DeviceNet Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D22      (DeviceNet Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D23      (DMX)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D24      (EtherNet/IP Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D25      (EtherNet/IP Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D26      (J1939)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D27      (KNX)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D28      (NMEA 0183)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D29      (NMEA 2000)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D30      (PROFIBUS Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D31      (PROFIBUS Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D32      (PROFINET Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D34      (IEC61850 Client)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D35      (IEC61850 Server)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D36      (MQTT)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D37      (OPC UA Client)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D38      (OPC UA Server)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D39      (S7comm)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D40      (SNMP Manager)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D41      (SNMP Agent)
User Manual
   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com S.r.l.
User Manual   LoRaWAN / PROFINET Slave